
645 Holbrook Street
Erie, CO 80516TOWN OF ERIE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-179 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/9/2018 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:6/12/2018

Title: A resolution authorizing the Award of a Consultant Contract to HDR Inc., for the North Water
Reclamation Facility Master Plan and Preliminary Expansion Design in the amount of $250,805.00
with a contingency amount of $49,195.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. NWRF Expansion, 3. Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

TOWN OF ERIE Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

